

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14299-14301/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/05/2007 in CMWP No. 18775/2007 &
CMWP No. 19089/2007 & CMWP No. 20331/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMM. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAS NATH PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for modification and direction)

Date: 26/10/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

for applicant

Mr. Arvendra Singh, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.No.5 is rejected.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER