

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14299-14301/2007

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMM. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARAS NATH PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
for Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvendra Singh, adv.
for Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners have failed to serve the unserved respondents even after sufficient time has been granted till date.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for appropriate orders regarding non-prosecution against the unserved respondents.