

TITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 2328-2330/2011

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMM. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARAS NATH PAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

Mr. Surya Nath P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Shital Khatri, Adv.

Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.

Arwind, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Rovins Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned Counsel for the appellants shall furnish fresh and complete address of respondent no. 1 in C.A. No. 2329 of 2011 within two weeks; time and notice thereafter, be issued.

Respondent nos. 2, 3 and 8 are duly represented in C.A. Nos. 2328-2330 of 2011.

None appears for remaining respondents despite due service.

List again on 11.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar