

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XI  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL  
Civil Appeal No(s). 2328-2330/2011

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMM. & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARAS NATH PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 06/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sheenu Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

Mr Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. S. K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted for furnishing  
fresh and complete address of respondent no.1 in  
C.A.No.2329/2011. Notice thereafter be issued.

List again on 3.2.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar