

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2326/2011

U.P.PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ KUMAR YADAV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2328-2330/2011 (III-A)

C.A. No. 2327/2011 (III-A)

Date : 21-11-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

Mr. Krishnam Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Yasharth Kant, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AOR

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Dr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arvendra singh, Adv.

Mr. Mrinmay B., Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rohit K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, AOR

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR
Mr. Krishnam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Yasharth Kant, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed before the Bench of which one of us (Hon'ble
Mr. Justice N.V. Ramana) is a Member.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST. REGISTRAR